
State Political Party FULL NAME Electorate Phone Parliament Phone EMAIL

ACT Labor Senator Katy Gallagher (02) 6230 0411 (02) 6277 3405 senator.katy.gallagher@aph.gov.au

NSW Greens Senator Lee Rhiannon (02) 9211 9523 (02) 6277 3496 senator.rhiannon@aph.gov.au

NSW Labor Senator Deborah O'Neill (02) 4367 4565 (02) 6277 3882 senator.oneill@aph.gov.au

NSW Labor Senator Douglas Cameron (02) 4751 4288 (02) 6277 3367 senator.cameron@aph.gov.au

NSW Labor Senator Jennifer McAllister (02) 9719 8100 (02) 6277 3443 jennifer.mcallister@aph.gov.au

NSW Labor Senator Sam Dastyari (02) 9891 9139 (02) 6277 3855 senator.dastyari@aph.gov.au

NSW Liberal Democrat Senator David Leyonhjelm (02) 9719 1078 (02) 6277 3054

treasurer@ldp.org.au ; 

senator.leyonhjelm@aph.gov.au

NSW Nationals Senator John Williams (02) 6721 4500 (02) 6277 3547 senator.williams@aph.gov.au

NSW One Nation Senator Brian Burston (02) 4959 1044 (02) 6277 3197 senator.burston@aph.gov.au

NT Country Liberal Senator Nigel Scullion (08) 8948 3555 (02) 6277 7780 nigel.scullion@ia.pm.gov.au

NT Labor Senator Malarndirri McCarthy (08) 8941 0003 (02) 6277 3094 senator.mccarthy@aph.gov.au

QLD Labor Senator Anthony Chisholm (07) 3229 4477 (02) 6277 3103 senator.chisholm@aph.gov.au

QLD Labor Senator Christopher Ketter (07) 3881 3710 (02) 6277 3065 senator.ketter@aph.gov.au

QLD Labor Senator Claire Moore (07) 3252 7101 (02) 6277 3447 senator.moore@aph.gov.au

QLD Labor Senator Murray Watt (07) 5531 1033 (02) 6277 3046 senator.watt@aph.gov.au

QLD Nationals Senator Barry O'Sullivan (07) 4638 7555 (02) 6277 3478 sullivan@aph.gov.au

QLD Nationals Senator Matthew Canavan (07) 4927 2003 (02) 6277 3214 senator.canavan@aph.gov.au

QLD One Nation Senator Pauline Hanson (07) 3221 7644 (02) 6277 3184 senator.hanson@aph.gov.au

SA Aust. Conservatives Senator Cory Bernardi (08) 8362 8600 (02) 6277 3278 Senator.Bernardi@aph.gov.au

SA Greens Senator Sarah Hanson-Young (08) 8227 0425 (02) 6277 3430 senator.hanson-young@aph.gov.au

SA Independent Senator Lucy Gichuhi (08) 8205 1050 (02) 6277 3604 senator.gichuhi@aph.gov.au

SA Labor Senator Alexander Gallacher (08) 8269 6022 (02) 6277 3450 senator.gallacher@aph.gov.au

SA Labor Senator Donald Farrell (08) 8231 8400 (02) 6277 3053 senator.farrell@aph.gov.au

SA Labor Senator Penny Wong (08) 8212 8272 (02) 6277 3874 senator.wong@aph.gov.au

SA Xenophon Team Senator Nicholas Xenophon (08) 8232 1144 (02) 6277 3713 senator.xenophon@aph.gov.au

SA Xenophon Team Senator Skye Kakoschke-Moore (08) 8232 0220 (02) 6277 3178 senator.kakoschke-moore@aph.gov.au

SA Xenophon Team Senator Stirling Griff (08) 8212 1409 (02) 6277 3128 senator.griff@aph.gov.au

TAS Greens Senator Nicholas McKim (03) 6224 8899 (02) 6277 3601 senator.mckim@aph.gov.au

TAS Greens Senator Peter Whish-Wilson (03) 6331 0033 (02) 6277 3721 senator.whish-wilson@aph.gov.au

TAS Jacqui Lambie Party Senator Jacqui Lambie (03) 6431 2233 (02) 6277 3063 senator.lambie@aph.gov.au

TAS Labor Senator Anne Urquhart (03) 6423 1933 (02) 6277 3434 senator.urquhart@aph.gov.au



TAS Labor Senator Carol Brown (03) 6231 0099 (02) 6277 3336 senator.carol.brown@aph.gov.au

TAS Labor Senator Catryna Bilyk (03) 6229 4444 (02) 6277 3349 senator.bilyk@aph.gov.au

TAS Labor Senator Helen Polley (03) 6331 2599 (02) 6277 3129 senator.polley@aph.gov.au

TAS Labor Senator Lisa Singh (03) 6223 1135 (02) 6277 3503 senator.singh@aph.gov.au

VIC Derryn Hinch Party Senator Derryn Hinch (03) 9820 2222 (02) 6277 3168 senator.hinch@aph.gov.au

VIC Greens Senator Janet Rice (03) 9384 6199 (02) 6277 3225 senator.rice@aph.gov.au

VIC Greens Senator Richard Di Natale (03) 9654 0430 (02) 6277 3170 senator.dinatale@aph.gov.au

VIC Labor Senator Gavin Marshall (03) 9348 9699 (02) 6277 3658 senator.marshall@aph.gov.au

VIC Labor Senator Jacinta Collins (03) 9890 7022 (02) 6277 3115 senator.collins@aph.gov.au

VIC Labor Senator Kim Carr (03) 9639 2798 (02) 6277 3776 senator.carr@aph.gov.au

VIC Labor Senator Kimberley Kitching (03) 9391 4952 (02) 6277 3294 senator.kitching@aph.gov.au

VIC Nationals Senator Bridget McKenzie (03) 5441 4251 (02) 6277 3200 senator.mckenzie@aph.gov.au

WA Greens Senator Rachel Siewert (08) 9228 3277 (02) 6277 3587 senator.siewert@aph.gov.au

WA Labor Senator Glenn Sterle (08) 9455 1420 (02) 6277 3615 senator.sterle@aph.gov.au

WA Labor Senator Louise Pratt (08) 9277 1502 (02) 6277 3189 senator.pratt@aph.gov.au

WA Labor Senator Patrick Dodson (08) 9193 5955 (02) 6277 3746 senator.dodson@aph.gov.au

WA Labor Senator Susan Lines (08) 9481 4844 (02) 6277 3804 senator.lines@aph.gov.au

WA One Nation Senator Peter Georgiou (08) 9226 1750 (02) 6277 3351 senator.georgiou@aph.gov.au


